

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7411/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 22/12/2006 in ITA No. 103/2004 of the
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

M/S HERO EXPORTS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX,LUDHIANA

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH

S.L.P.(C) NOs.7541, 7613, 7663 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/11/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Satyan Sethi, Av.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikas Singh, ASG
Ms. Amrita Narayan, Adv.
Mr. B.V.B. Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter for final disposal, as a short matter, first on
Board on 14th November, 2007, subject to over-night part-heard, if
any.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master